ch 20195	Comp. Grand		ALION	ta of New DF ASBE 0 NJAC 8	STOS A	ABATE		T	0		C E	4	201		Tio	For
Date of Notification (1) 09/17/2019	0			Building Control			(2)			0	[-1-	201	J		
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA X Initial		2		e Street						ASBE	STOS	CO	NTF VG	OL	84	riente i
DDEP Amended Amendment #		_ J		e, Zip Coo City, NJ		0				Teleph	nne Nu	mher				
DOH justification) DCA Cancellation		5000	Jday N								93-48					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON	Typ	e of Facil	itv (4)							\dashv
Port Authority of NY & NJ, Lincoln T		lmini	istratio	n Buildir	ng			School								
Street Address 500 Boulevard E.								Subcha Other (i. etc.)	pter 8 .e. priv	(Other that ate & co	nan K-1 mmerc	ial bu				,
City (5) Weehawken			C	700	36			uare Feet		# of Flo			Bldg	. Age		
County (6) Hudson			County C STATE U	ode (7) SE ONLY)				rrent Use			demolis	hed)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O Port Authority of NY &NJ	wner (8)		ASCM	No.		D&S	Res	batement storation								
Street Address 241 Erie Street						0.01.003261	alifo	ornia Av	200000000000000000000000000000000000000							
City, State, Zip Code Jersey City, NJ 07310						Pate	rsor	Zip Code 1, NJ 07								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Uday Mehta		2		5-4881		255-2510-3	345	-8020			cense N 1169	۷٥.				
10/08/2019	Scheduled 12/31/20	19	pletion D)ate (11)		D&S	Re	SHA Mon storation								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check						Street 20 C		ress ornia Av	enue							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	eriod of Ab al Facility H	lours	ent		_	2.5		Zip Code n,NJ 07								
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If		novat						Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exen	sure Proce	dure				dure		
		ocatio											Al	oatem Type		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Main Custo	tenan	y by ice/		tos Cont thermal surfa		Mater s ins AT, o)	Amo (Spe SF or	cify	Keliloval		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		No	N/A		nino	incula	ation		_	38	7	- V	+	+	-	
Roof Mechanical Room Roof Mechanical Room	X					insula			+	40		x	+	+	+	
Roof Mechanical Room	1^	-			duci	insuic	101		+			+	\dagger	+	1	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler D&S Restoration, Inc.		H	JDEP W auler ID 3506		of Wa	Yards iste				egistere landfili	d Landf					
City, State Paterson, NJ 07503		1			Dispo TBD	sal Date	e		State NSVIII	le, PA				200-200		
Completed by Duke Joldzic	Title Corpo	rate	Officer			Signatu	re	1- }			88	Date 9/18/	19			

D&S Proj. #: 19-193 Date of Notification (1) 0 9 / 2 5 / 1 9 Agencies Notified Type Notificat EPA Initial Amended	ion S	Iame of Buil Frances A	(Pursuding Owngliata		esto 8:6	J os Abatement O and 12 120)	Constant or the American conditions from the Constant partnership in the American Constant partnership in the Cons		CI - 1 STOS COI LICENSIN		The state of the s		Balancia in the second
DOL Amendment #: □ DOH (including justification) □ DCA □ Cancellation	N	Elizabeth ame of Con	, NJ 072 tact	08				Telepho	one Number				
				ILITY INFORM	ΔΤΙΟΙ	N.				Succession	-1-88		
Name of facility where abatement in Residential Street Address	s taking pla	ace (3)	PAC	ILIT INFORM	ATIO	V	_ T	Subo	(4) pol (K - 12) chapter 8 (O r (Private/Co s./Homes, e	ommei	rcial	- 15%	
							-1 1	Square Feet	# of Floor	S		lg. Ag	е
City (5)	Cour	nty (6)			V 0000000	unty Code (7) ate use only)	-	L, 200 SF Current Use (02 Drier if bein	n dom	80	d)	
Elizabeth, NJ 07208	Uni	on			,0,,	ate ase only)	4 1	Residential	Prior ii beiii	y uerri	Ullarie	u)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by		10107100		ASCM No.		Name of Abateme		CATTERNATION CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR					
N/A						D & S RESTO	DRAT	ION, INC.					
Street Address					-	Street Address							
						20 California	Ave.						
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co	de						
						Paterson, NJ	0750	3		7.1			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Pho	ne Numb	er	_	Telephone Number			License		er		
						973-345-80			0	1169			
Start Date (10)	Sched	. Completio	n Date (1	1)	_	Name of OSHA M							
200.0004-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00	00/2/	/2010				D & S Restor	ration.	Inc.					
09/26/19 Occupancy Status During Abatemer	-	0/2019		- areas a received	-	Street Address							
Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside Describe: NORMAL H	entire period	od of abater			_	20 California City, State, Zip Co Paterson, NJ	ode						_
Scope of Work (check all that apply							Full	Containment	w/negative	pressi	ure		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	Renovation	n				Ī		ni-enclosure					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Demolition	1				Į.		vebag proced n-Exempted (friah!a	nrocc	dura	
Location of asbestos-containing material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)		n normally u enance/custo No		Descripti material	(ACM)	2.		Amount (Specify LF)	- 4 TANCOUNT	R e m o v	R e p a i r	E n c a p	E n c L
Basement				Boiler Insu	latior	1		28 SF					
												믜	
												빌	ᆜ
												Ш	Ш
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC.	NJDI 135	EP Hauler II		cubic Yards of \ 2 yds	/Vaste	Name of Registe TULLYTOW			FCOVER	Y			
City, State			Disposal D			City, State	11, KI	JOURCE P	COVER	-	-		ancepeet.
PATERSON, NJ 07503				0.045960		TULLYTOW	/N, P	A					
Completed by (Print or Type) BOGDAN JOLDZIC	Title PRESID	ENT		Signature	7	ogdu	-/1	or C	Date 09/25/	19			

Drint	Form
Print	rom.

Jnv1489		1	NOTIF	CATION	ate of Nev	ESTOS	ABATE	MENT			She	<i>الا</i>	1	35	Pri	nt Fo
Date of Notification (1) 9/26/2026	<u> </u>		- 1	Name o	f Building (Owner/0	Operator	(2)			E	2 2	<u> </u>	<u>V</u>	<u> </u>	
	ype Notification			Street A		eet					00	CT	- 1	201	9	
X DEP	Amended Amendment Emergency	-	_[Ridgef	ite, Zip Co field Parl		07660				ASBES	STO	S CC	NTF	OL &	3
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation	20		Mr. Ro	f Contact obert Bol	-	211.00 00000)		(20	ephone (1) 870)-61	38			West (71770)
Name of Facility Where Aba Commercial Building	atement is Takin	g Place (3	3)	TAGI	LITTINIC	ZKWIAT	ION		of Facility (12)				2 4 3 6 1 2 2		
Street Address 143 Brunswick Avenu	е							×	Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)	orivate 8	comme		build	\$55VW		es,
City (5) Jersey City				0	0-4- (7)			6,00	are Feet 00 SF	3	Floors	1	70	dg. A)	ge ——	
County (6) Hudson		0 (0)		(STATE U	Code (7) USE ONLY)	-		Con	ent Use (Pri nmercial l	Buildir	ig	olisne	:a)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi TBD	red by Building (Owner (8)		ASCN	1 No.		Sky	Contr	atement Cor acting, Ll		(9)					
Street Address								Valle	ey Road,	Suite	K					
City, State, Zip Code							Way	ne, N	Zip Code lew Jerse	y 0747						
Project Manager for Monitor	ring Firm			Telepho				928	-5040		Licens 00874					
Start Date (10) 10/07/2019		11/20/2	2019	npletion I	Date (11)				HA Monitor acting, LL	_C						
Occupancy Status During A Facility Closed/Vacate Abatement Performed Other – Describe:	d During Entire F	Period of A	Abatem		=		City, S	Valle tate, Z	ey Road, Zip Code Iew Jerse		-		-		112	
Scope of Work (Check All T ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	hat Apply)	discountries.	Renova Demolit					Fu Mi Gle	III Containmoni-Enclosure ovebag Proo on-Exempted	ent with	Negativ				9	
Location of		1	Locati Normal	ly		De	scription	of						Abate Ty	ment pe	
Asbestos-Containing Ma <u>TO BE ABATE</u> In Facility (13)		Ma Cus	d Sole intenar todial S (12)	nce/ Staff?	Asbest (i.e.	os Con thermal surfa	taining M systems cing, VA miscellar	Materia s insul T, or	ation,	(S	mount specify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Building #	1	Yes	No X	N/A	Blac	ck Roo	ofing &	Flas	hing	3,5	00 SF		Х		Ф	
Name of Registered Waste			H	JDEP W		of Wa	Yards ste		Name of	- 5			<u> </u>			
Service Transport Grou	ар, шс. ———		20	0990		0.0	sal Date		Minerva City, Stat	e	*	5, LL	.0	-		
New Castle, Delaware Completed by Ljiljana Sekularac		Title	e Ass	istant		TBD	Signature	9	Wayne	sburg,	Unio	Date 9/2	e 6/20	119		
				veril 5 division					1/		-	0.000		3,000,58		-

			Long	Λ	Casper		1							Pri	int Fo)
0h3515	N	IOTIFI (Pi	SI CATION ursuant	tate of New N OF ASSE to NJAC	y Jers STOS 5:60 at	ABATE	MEI O)	NT	F	r E	(C)	超5	1	// E		0 3 4
Date of Notification (1) 9/26/2026	2		Name o	of Building (Owner	Operato	r (2)		IR) O T			40		
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A	Address oplar Stre	eet			3	U L	1	161		20	19		
X EPA X Initial Amended Amendment	#	- 1	City, Sta	ate, Zip Coo field Park	de	07660				ASB	EST	OS C	ONT	ROL	8	-
Emergency (justification)			Name o	of Contact		**			1000	lephone	Nun		SING			2
DCA Cancellation				obert Bob)		(2	01) 87	'0-6	138				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Commercial Building	g Place (3)					Ту	pe of Facility (
Street Address 139 Brunswick Avenue							×	School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Oth	er than & comm	K-12 nercia	?) al build	dings,	home	es,	
City (5) Jersey City			0	730	2			etc.) quare Feet 000 SF	# 0	f Floors	3	7	ldg. A	ge		
County (6) Hudson				Code (7) USE ONLY)				urrent Use (Pri ommercial l			nolish	ed)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (TBD	Owner (8)		ASCN	M No.				Abatement Corntracting, LI		(9)						
Street Address						Street 1385		dress alley Road,	Suite	K						
City, State, Zip Code						City, S	State	, Zip Code New Jerse	· waterway							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Telepi	hone	academic and a second	,	Licen 0087		0.				
Start Date (10) 10/07/2019	Schedule		pletion	Date (11)		Name	of C	OSHA Monitor ntracting, LL	C							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	k Only On	e)				Street	Add	Iress								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	Period of A nal Facility	batem Hours	ent	_	_	City, S	State	alley Road, Zip Code New Jerse								
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						vvay	110,	New Jerse	y 014	70						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	and the same of th	enovat emoliti					1	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Prod Non-Exempted	e cedure							The second secon
Location of	N	Locatio	y		De	escription		Non-Exemple	1 () an	iu ivoii-	Habi		Abate	ement pe		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mai	d Solel ntenan odial S (12)	ice/	(i.e. t	os Cor herma surfa		Mate is ins AT, o	or	(5	Amount Specify F or LF))	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
Building # 2	Yes	No X	N/A		Bla	ck Roo	fino		1 (000 SI	=	X		te		100 mm 100 mm
		**			Jia	-11100	19	,	1,0	.00 01		-27				THE WAY
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		I N.	JDEP W	Vaste	Cubic	Yards		Name of	Registe	ered La	ndfill					1160
Service Transport Group, Inc.		Ha	auler ID	2.50	of Wa	aste		Minerva	e Ente			LC				
City, State New Castle, Delaware					Dispo	sal Date		City, Stat Waynes		, Ohio				8-11-1-2-2-2		
New Castle, Delaware Completed by Ljiljana Sekularac TBD Waynesburg, Ohi Signature Office Assistant											Da: 9/2	te 26/20)19			CE COLOR

Ch3112	- 1	NOTIFI (P	CATION	OF ASB	ESTOS	ABATE	MENT		0)-[EC	E			0 0 0	7
Date of Notification (1)				f B åil ding		Operator	r (2)		M			-	4.0	- watther	
Agencies Notified Type Notification				as Reyr	nolds					OCT	- 1	20	19	1	2
			Street A	Address				-			0.000				
EPA X Initial DEP Amended		H	City St	ate, Zip Co	odo				A	SBEST	os co	TMC	ROL	&	
X DOL Amendment #				ewood, N		40		. [LI(CENS	NG	acumarpus	-	COLUMN TO SERVICE
Emergency (ii	ncluding	T -	-	f Contact					Tel	ephone I	Numbe	r			
DCA Cancellation				as Reyr	nolds				1						
			FAC	ILITY INFO	ORMAT	ION									
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Private House	Place (3	3)					Туре	of Facility	(4)						
Street Address								School (K-		au 6h au 10	(10)				
Street Address							X	Subchapte Other (i.e.				uildi	ngs,	home	es,
City (5)							- 6	etc.) e Feet	1#0	f Floors		RIC	lg. A	20	
Maplewood						34	Oquai	01000	# 0	1 1 10013		Dic	·9. /\	90	
County (6)				Code (7)			Curre	nt Use (Pi	rior if bei	ng demo	lished))			
Essex				USE ONLY,)										
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O	wner (8)		ASCN	ЛNo.				tement Co						7.0	
Competent supervisor Street Address			_			100	Addres	Constru	ction II	nc					
Street Address								s 46 Suit	te 14						
City, State, Zip Code						Manager Street	State, Zi		.0 14						
								07512							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		1	Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	none No).		License	e No.				
						973	832 4	244		01379	9				
			pletion	Date (11)				IA Monitor	r						
	10/16/						ne as a								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	2-00110 3 010000					Street	Addres	S							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal						City S	State, Zi	n Code						- 1977	
Other – Describe:						0,, 0	riato, Li	p oodo							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)															
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 	X R	Renova	tion				Full	Containn	nent with	Negativ	e Pres	sure			
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		emoliti)	on			×	Min	i-Enclosui vebag Pro	re	30					
								-Exempte		d Non-Fr	iable F	roce	edure	}	
4		Location										A		ment	
Location of		lo:mall d Solel				scription					-	Т	T y	Je	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Ma	intenar	ice/			taining N system			555	mount Specify	-	0	_	Enc	Щ
In Facility	Cust	odial S (12)	taff?		surfa	cing, VA	T, or			or LF)	Vallova	8	Repair	aps	Enclosure
(13)					other n	niscellar	ieous)				2	5	₹.	Encapsulate	ure
	Yes	No	N/A												
Basement			X		Pipe	insula	tion			170lf	Х			Х	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		20.00	JDEP W			Yards		Name of	Registe	red Land	dfill				1537
Academy Construction Inc		110000	auler ID 34422	No.	of Wa	ste		Fairles	ss Land	dfill					
City, State						sal Date		City, Sta	te						
Totowa NJ					TBD				ville, P	Α					
Completed by	Title	019			S	ignature		1. S	1 //		Date		20		
Filip Geleski	Supe	erviso	r				Jel	1 D.	elish		09/2	7/1	9		

MANILIZ	NC	TIEI			w Jerse	y ABATEMENT	positioner			energy and a supplement	-	-
UNITED	NC	(Pt	ursuant	to NJAC	8:60 an	a12:120)		EGE	1 /		00	M
Date of Notification (1) 09/27/2019 TO 14880		H	Name of Lynda	Building ZanGoro	Owner/C ler –	Operator (2)		Check No.	1413		The section of the se	
Agencies Notified Type Notification		5	Street Ad	ddress		(he) wi	1 1 1 2 2	OCT -	1 20	19	0.000	االا
□ EPA 🖾 Initial								001		10		
☑ DEP ☐ Amended		(City, Sta	te, Zip Co ille, Nev	ode	, 08876		AODEOTOO	CONT	201	0	
■ DOL Amendment #_ □ Emergency (in					v Jersey	7 00070		ASBESTOS LICEN	ISING	TUL	Ot.	
☑ DOH justification) □ DCA □ Cancellation	- Control Control Control			Contact /anGord	ler		(manuscripton)	elenhane Nur	ber			
			FACIL	LITY INF	ORMATI	ON			Eller Cristian			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Private Property	g Place (3)					Type of Fac	SOUTH ASSET					
Street Address						☐ School ((K-12) pter 8 (Other tha	n K-12)				
						☑ Other (i.	.e. private & com	mercial buildin	gs, hon	nes, e	etc.)	
City (5) Somerville, New Jersey 08876						Square Feet 2,500	t #	of Floors	Bld 50	g. Ag +	je	
County (6) Somerset			County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY)	Current Use	(Prior if being de Private Res					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (N/A	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.		Name of Aba Lilich Corpo	tement Contract oration	or (9)				
Street Address						Street Addres 246 Union B						
City, State, Zip Code	***************************************					City, State, Z Totowa, Ne	ip Code w Jersey 0751	2	7			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Т	Telephon	ne No		Telephone N		License No),			
						973-225-84		01104				
Start Date (10) 10/08/2019	Scheduled C 10/10/201		etion Dat	e (11)		Name of OSI Iris Environ	HA Monitor mental Laborat	ories, LLC				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	(Only One)					Street Addres						
 ☑ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Norma ☐ Other – Describe: 	riod of Abat Il Facility Ho	emen	nt			City, State, Z Union, NJ 0	ip Code	****				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Official, NJ U	17003		S			
≥3 sf or ≥3 If	⊠ Ren	novatio	on			□ Full	Containment wit	h Negative Pre	essure			
□ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	□ Den	nolitio	n			☐ Mir	ni-Enclosure ove Bag Procedu				Ton	
						□ Non	i-Exempted (*) a	nd Non-Friable	Proced	lure	reni	ı
	Is Lo	ocatio	n					Amount (Specify	А	bater		
Location of	Nor Used S	rmally Solely		2.7		Description of		SF of LF)		Тур	e	\vdash
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Maint	enan	ce/			ntaining Materia ems insulation			R	_	Enc	m
In Facility (13)	Custod	iiai St 12)	tatt?		20	VAT, or er miscellaneou			Removal	Repair	aps	Enclosure
(13)	Yes No N/A								val	Ħ.	Encapsulate	ure
Basement	165	INO	X		F	Pipe Insulation		106 LF	X	-		H
												\Box
		+		377-1-125-70								\vdash
	+ +	-										\vdash
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		141133000	IDEP Wa		Cubic		Name of Regis	L stered Landfill				
Lilich Corporation		100	uler ID N 8724	No.	of Was	ste	Fairless Lan	dfill				
City, State Totowa, New Jersey					Dispos 10/10	sal Date	City, State Morrisville, P	Δ				
		10/10	12019	Mentionie, L								

a.								- 1	M	E		2	1	/ P	nt Fe	Kill
24 1981	1	otiei (Pr	CATION	ate of Nev OF ASB to NJAC	y Jersey ESTOS ABA 3:60 and 12	TEN	MENT				CT ·		20	19	CHARLES AND THE THE PARTY OF TH	
Date of Notification (1) 09/26/2019	A	1			Owner/Opera		100		bel to	-						
Agencies Notified Type Notification	B	-	Street A		- Dergen,		,. 			ASBE	STOS	O	ONT	ROL	å	
EPA Initial Amended				South Nate, Zip Co	Main Stree	et					LIVE	*****	NI VICE	ensored and	and the second	-
X DOL Amendment		_		of Branch of the control of	A 18901											
Emergency (i justification) DCA Emergency (i justification) Cancellation	ncluding			f Contact Grazian	10					phone 5-230			4 5			
					RMATION				21,	0-230	-0000	<i>J</i> C/	ιι. Ο			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)		χ			Туре	of Facility (:::• :::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::							
Street Address						\dashv		School (K-1 Subchapter	8 (Othe					- 1		
7408 Tonnelle Avenue							12.71	Other (i.e. p etc.)			ercial		8500		es,	
City (5) North Bergen							Squa 410	are Feet 00	# of	Floors		100	ldg. A 0+	ige		
County (6) Hudson				Code (7) USE ONLY)	\$ <u>1</u>		Curr	ent Use (Pric	or if bein	ng demo	olished	1)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C	wner (8)		ASCM	No.				atement Con velopment								
Street Address					1 700		Addre	ess nsend Stre	eet	1.70						
City, State, Zip Code					100000			Zip Code nswick, NJ	0890	1						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephoi	ne No.	Tel	leph	one N			Licens 0135						
Start Date (10) 10/21/19	Schedule 3/30/20		pletion l	Date (11)	1 000	me o		HA Monitor						-		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only On	e)					Addre									
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norm: Other – Describe:					Cit	y, St	tate, Z	ith PI. Zip Code								
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					_ P	ISC	atawa	ay, NJ 088	854		*		_			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enovat emoliti				×	Fu Mi Gl	III Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc on-Exempted	e cedure	978				0		
	Is	Location	on			-	140	JI-Exempled	i () and	14011-1	IIabic		Abate	ement		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Mai	Normally Sed Solely by Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount							Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure					
	Yes	No	N/A									(E)		te	U	
Ground Floor			Х		VA				_	00sf	-	_				
roof				Main	Mas					00sf		_				
roof			Х	iviain	roof flash	ing	cap	stone	30	00sf	- 1					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Nova Development Group,Inc.	11	H	JDEP W auler ID J-807	750 F1 F1 F1	Cubic Yard of Waste 10	ds	70.50	Name of I		ed Lan	dfill					
City, State New Brunswick, NJ					Disposal D October		19	City, State	9	Ą						
Completed by Todd Grant	Title Presi	dent			Signa	ture	_	LiMu		_	Date 09/2	26/2	2019			

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMEN (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (09/26/2019 Tonnelle North Bergen, LLC. ASBESTOS CONTROL & Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address LICENSING 329 B South Main Street **EPA** Initial City, State, Zip Code DEP Amended × DOL Amendment # Doylestown, PA 18901 Emergency (including Name of Contact Telephone Number DOH justification) Jamie Graziano 215-230-8080 ext. 5 DCA Cancellation FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, 7416 Tonnelle Avenue etc.) # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) Square Feet 50+ 3550 North Bergen County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) County (6) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Vacant Hudson Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Nova Development Group, Inc. Street Address Street Address 189 Townsend Street City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code New Brunswick, NJ 08901 Telephone No. License No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 732 565-3655 01352 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 10/28/19 3/30/20 **EMCA** Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) 17 Meredith Pl. Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: Piscataway, NJ 08854 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf Renovation >160 ef or >260 lf Demolition Mini-Enclosure

2100 31 01 2200 11		Jernona				×		ebag Pro	cedure d (*) and Non-Fr	iable Pro	cedur	е	
	1	Locati	777			>i-i-i					100000000000000000000000000000000000000	emen pe	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	d Solel intenar todial S (12)	y by ice/	(i.e. tl	s Co herm	Description of ontaining Mate nal systems in facing, VAT, or miscellaneo	erial sulat or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A									te	10
Lower Roof			х			flashing			600	к		12	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Nova Development Group,Inc.	Haule					oic Yards Vaste		Name of GROW	Registered Land /S,Inc.	ifill			
City, State New Brunswick, NJ				posal Date vember 20	19	City, Stat	te ville, PA						
Completed by Todd Grant						Signature	i ili	uM	m	Date 09/26/	2019)	

K2126	N	OTIF	CATTON	te of New OF ASBE 0 NJAO 8	Jersey STOS ABATE :60 and 12:12	MENT			- Consideration	<u> </u>	<u>u</u>		-
Date of Notification (1) 09-25-19	7				owner/Operato zari, Inc.	r (2)	-		- 0C		1-2	019	
Agencies Notified Type Notification		1000	Street Ad	Idress est Fran	klvn St.		- Inches	NO MEDICAL PROPERTY.	ASBES	TOS (CON	TROL	&
EPA Initial Amended			City, Stat	e, Zip Coo	de				L. L	LIUEN	Ollyc		-
DOL Amendment Emergency	(including		Hacker Name of		IJ 07601			Tele	phone N	imher			
DOH justification) DCA Cancellation		100		e Olivie	r		\$24390UU	1 .00	, p. 10.10		-		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)	FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATION	Type	of Facility (4	·)		<u> </u>			
Private Home	,						School (K-12						
Street Address							Subchapter of Other (i.e. pr				ildings	, home	es.
City (5)		1000					etc.) ire Feet	# of	Floors	Т	Bldg.	Age	
Hackensack							111. (D.)	161-11	!:				
County (6) Bergen			County C (STATE U	ode (7) ISE ONLY)		Curre	ent Use (Prio	r it beli	ng aemoii	snea)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building N/A	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.	(★ 2000 × 000		atement Con tracting LI		(9)				
Street Address					4 7 10 5 5	t Addre 9 East	ss t Grand St	i.					
City, State, Zip Code		10000000					Zip Code NJ 07201			1614			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.		hone N 216-9			License 01206	No.			
Start Date (10) 09-27-19	Schedule 09-30-		npletion [Date (11)	M 10352463		HA Monitor ntracting L	LC					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only Or	ie)			1	t Addre	ss t Grand St						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe:	Period of A nal Facility	Abaten Hours	nent S		City,	State, Z	Zip Code NJ 07201				WD4		
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					1		140 01 20 .			1-1-1-1	a Level		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	- Companies and	Renova Demolit				Mi GI	ull Containme ini-Enclosure lovebag Procon-Exempted	edure	31.30 75 4			ure	
Y	Is	Locat	ion								Aba	atemen Type	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	Normal ed Sole intena todial ((12)	ely by nce/		Description Description Containing thermal system surfacing, Vother miscell	Materians insuited (AT, or	lation,	(5	mount Specify F or LF)	Kemovai		T _E	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A							_		е	
Basement		Х			VAT			15	500 SF	X	+		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			JDEP W	/aste	Cubic Yards		Name of	Registe	ered Land	Ifill			<u></u>
Delfa Contracting LLC		101 03	Hauler ID 3524	No.	of Waste	W	Tullytov	vn Re			very	Facil	ty
City. State Elizabeth, NJ					Disposal Da 10-01-19	te	City, Stat Tullytov		Ą				
Completed by Jaime Delgado	Title Proj.	Man	ager.		Signatu	ire	4			Date 09-2	5-19		

Date of Notification (1)	N	(P	Insuant	to NJAC 8:	Jersey TOS ABATE 60 and 12 12	D)	г	DE	C E		- W	配FC
09-27-19 JNIL	311			Monaco		(2)				DEN SOLUTION D	obsurerups	
Agencies Notified Type Notification	n		Street Ad	ddress				ASB	LICE			Löi
EPA Initial Amended Amendme				te, Zip Code wood, NJ		-31111212						
DOH justification Cancellation		100		Contact Monaco				Telephone I	Number			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak	ring Place (3)		FACII	LITY INFOR	ROITAM	Typ	e of Facility (4	1				
Private Home	ung riace (5)					П	School (K-12					
Street Address				NOTE NOTE THAT A B. OF			Subchapter 8	(Other than k ivate & comme		ildings	s, home	es,
City (5) Maplewood						Squ	are Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
County (6) Essex			County C	Code (7) USE ONLY)		Curi	rent Use (Prior	r if being demo	olished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildin N/A	g Owner (8)		ASCM	l No.	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		ntracting LL					
Street Address					Street 1119		ess st Grand St	•				
City, State, Zip Code	**************************************			900 (N 10 10 10 10 10 10 10			Zip Code NJ 07201					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.	Telep 201		No. 9603	Licens 01206				
Start Date (10) 10-07-19	Scheduled 10-11-1		npletion [Date (11)			SHA Monitor ntracting LL	_C				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Ch	eck Only One	9)			Street		ess st Grand St					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entir Abatement Performed Outside of No Other – Describe:	e Period of A ormal Facility	batem Hours	nent		City, S	State,	Zip Code n NJ 07201					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	☐ Re	enova emolit	tion ion		and the second	N G	ull Containme Iini-Enclosure Blovebag Proce	edure				
8	0 0000	Locati ormal					lon-Exempted	(*) and Non-F	riable P	Aba	ire temen ype	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Mai	d Sole ntenar odial S (12)	ly by nce/	(i.e. th	Description S Containing I Dermal system surfacing, V/ other miscella	Materi ns insu AT, or	ulation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Kemova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A		Osilias Dia			700.05		-	te	10
Basement		X	-		Ceiling Pla	aster		700 SF	X	+	-	-
										1		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		TN	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic Yards		Name of F	Registered Lan	ndfill			
Delfa Contracting LLC		10000	lauler ID 3524	No.	of Waste 20		Tullytow	n Resource		very	Facil	ity
City, State Elizabeth, NJ					Disposal Date 10-11-19	9	City, State Tullytow					
Completed by Jaime Delgado	Title Proj.	Mana	ager.		Signatur	e	48		Date 09-27	7-19		

EPA DOH DOH DOH DOCA DOCA DOCA DOCA DOCA DOCA DOCA DOCA	Invk-87	State of Pirication OF A (Pursuant to N). Name of Building A (Pursuant to N). Name of Building A (Pursuant to N). Street Address City, State, Zip Co. Name of Contact Name of Contact	English de NT	molition - Lan Egg	OCT OCT	EIVE -1 2019 S CONTROL & ENSING
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Taking Place (3)	FACILITY INFO	RMATION		609 926	7373
Street Address		-		Type of Facility (4)		
City (5)				J School (K-17)	than K-12)	
County (5) A		1)841)1	Sq	juare Feet	PHI .	Ge Age
Atlantic	1	County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLI)	I Cu		1	0 <u>0</u> A <u>0</u> 0
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bui	lding Owner (8)	ASCM No.		rrent Use (Prior if being	demolished)	
Street Address		i iscurro.	Name of Ab	atement Contractor (9)	13 1	
City, State, Zip Code			Street Address	Ice Ahateme	rt Leurid	1271/(C)
			1/212 1	Sieling Seit		1
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	I =		City, State, Zi			
Start Date (10)		lephone No.	Telephone No.		(iso)[
10/7/14	Scheduled Completion	on Date (11)	1 6-5-35	16-C916 LI	ense No.	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	1 1/17 / 19		Name of OSHA	Monitor		
Facility Closed/Vecated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:			Street Address			Total Control of the
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			City, State, Zip C	Since		
다 23 회 or 23 lf 전 2160 회 or 2260 lf	Renovation Demolition		[] Glovale	- 7		**************************************
	Is Location	1	☑ Non-Ext	g Procedure empted (*) and Non-Fria	ble Procedure	
iccetion of Asbestos-Conwining Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)	Asbestos Containi (Le. thermal systems VAT Other misce	puen ef ng Material (ACM) insulation, surfacit		Abateme Type Bhenpsudate Ramovul	-
Cut S. Le	Yes No NA		~	-	ouir oval	Enclosure
Unit FEC		Sida		1 7 0=	11"	
)		3000 SF	1/1	
				1		
of Registered Waste Hauler				+		
W ME LLC	NJDEP Wasu Hauler ID No. ZcS47	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name o	Registered Landfill		
DERMICE MI	Title C 1 /	Disposal Date	City, Stg	ot 12)	
- ROKI (41)	K Resident.	Signature	THE STATE OF THE S	Date	1/2- /10	1
TR-06-05)		3) ·	1 /	161/19	_1